Key Number
and Address
Date of Objection

Name of Taxpayer

Net
Refund

2006
031-0101-110-X
7342 W. Marine Dr.
May 22, 2006

183-9956-112-0
5166 N. Lovers Lane Rd
May 22, 2006

316-1015-100-3
2020 E. Park PI.
May 22, 2006

2007
031-0101-110-X
7342 W. Marine Dr.
May 21, 2007

2008
031-0101-110-X
7342 W. Marine Dr.
May 19, 2008

043-0721-000-8
8411 N. Servite Dr.
May 19, 2008

Total

Assessor's Office
January 14, 2010
PW/kat

Granville Holding LLC

Metropolitan Associates

Northland Apartments
CoLLC

Granville Holding LLC

Granville Holding LLC

Servite Village Apartments

18,762.11

7,407.18

89.66

11,427.71

3,604.82

17,685.26

58,976.74



